

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No.1728 of 2022

Shree Swastik Rice Mills Vs. State of CG

03/03/2023	Mr. Chandradeep Prasad, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Aditya Bhardwaj, PL for the State. Mr. AN Bhakta, counsel for respondent No.3. State counsel prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file reply. List this case on 28th April, 2023. Interim relief granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. sd/ (Rajani Dubey) Judge

Khan